2015 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Gosford Sailing Club

NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series

Std Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo
1st | 199012
2nd | 177729
3rd [189014
4th | 169700
5th | 172251
6th | 202766
7th  |202894
8th | 170501
9th 202915
10th | 132332

11th

1

HelmName

Zac Skulander
Nicholas Skulander
Jan Scholten
Richard Longbottom
lan Alexander
Greg Harris

Scott Farley

Peter Stephinson
Bill Stokes

John Black

Bruce Ferguson

Boat Name | Fleet | R1

Zippy
TBC

No Name
Dash
Jokers
No Name
No Name
Sid Knee
Snowy
lona B

Whisper

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

R2
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
6.0 4.0
4.0 12.0 OCS
5.0 7.0
10.0 5.0
9.0 6.0
8.0 8.0
7.0 9.0
12.0 DNC | 10.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
12.0 DNC
10.0

Total
3.0
6.0
9.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
25.0
28.0
32.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

9.0

15.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
25.0
28.0
32.0



Rad Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | SailNo |HelmName Boat Name Fleet R1 |R2 |R3 |Total |Nett
1st 1206393 |Finn Alexander Infinity Rad (1.0 |[1.0 [1.0 |3.0 (3.0
2nd | 206399 |Jordan Makin Marge Rad (2.0 |20 (3.0 |[7.0 |7.0
3rd 207825 |Marlena Berzins No Name Rad 6.0 |5.0 |5.0 [16.0 (16.0
4th | 182978 | Joshua Bull No Name Rad 80 (7.0 (2.0 (17.0 |[17.0
5th 206017 |Kevin Phillips Adios Rad 5.0 [10.0(4.0 [19.0 |19.0
6th (198128 |Adam French Far Too Much |Rad (3.0 |3.0 |16.0/22.0 |22.0
7th | 174345 |Robert Douglass | Stollit Rad 4.0 |6.0 [13.0/23.0 (23.0
8th | 185407 |Lauren Crossman |Aero Rad |7.0 (4.0 |14.0/25.0 |25.0
9th 193122 |Daryl Bently No Name Rad 11.0/9.0 |[7.0 |27.0 |27.0
10th |206046 | David Edmiston uB Rad 10.0/8.0 (9.0 [27.0 |27.0
11th [197289 |Bruce Taylor Strumpet Rad (9.0 (16.0|/6.0 |31.0 |31.0
12th 202911 |Lindsay Whitton Pure Blonde Rad 13.0/11.0(/8.0 |[32.0 |32.0
13th | 197525 |Alan Booth Ssotally Tober |Rad |12.014.0/10.0 /36.0 |36.0
14th | 2033783 | Warwick Crossman | Fever Rad [14.0(13.0|11.038.0 |38.0
15th | 207196 |Chris Meech Electric Dreams |Rad |15.0 (12.0/12.0|39.0 |39.0
16th | 143415 |Emma Harris No Name Rad |16.0|15.0/15.0/46.0 (46.0




gossail.com.au

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo
1st  |208807
2nd 202852
3rd 207865
4th | 202787
5th | 156755
6th 202972

HelmName Boat Name |Fleet |[R1 |R2
Jack Littlechild | Fast Forward (4.7 |1.0 /1.0
Charley Wells | Dream 47 12.0(2.0
Mark Louis Remarkable |4.7 (3.0(4.0
Jake Sweeney |Out & About (4.7 |5.0|3.0
Tom Farley No Name 47 1|6.0(6.0
Henry Davison | Buster 47 |4.0(5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www. Sailwave.com

R3
1.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0

Total | Nett

3.0
8.0
9.0
13.0
15.0
15.0

3.0
8.0
9.0
13.0
15.0
15.0

www.laser.asn.au




