2015 NB Sailsports Laser Winter Series

Gosford Sailing Club

NB Sailsports Winter Sprint Series

Std Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	199012	Zac Skulander	Zippy	Std	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	177729	Nicholas Skulander	ТВС	Std	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	189014	Jan Scholten	No Name	Std	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	169700	Richard Longbottom	Dash	Std	6.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	15.0
5th	172251	Ian Alexander	Jokers	Std	4.0	12.0 OCS	4.0	20.0	20.0
6th	202766	Greg Harris	No Name	Std	5.0	7.0	8.0	20.0	20.0
7th	202894	Scott Farley	No Name	Std	10.0	5.0	6.0	21.0	21.0
8th	170501	Peter Stephinson	Sid Knee	Std	9.0	6.0	7.0	22.0	22.0
9th	202915	Bill Stokes	Snowy	Std	8.0	8.0	9.0	25.0	25.0
10th	132332	John Black	Iona B	Std	7.0	9.0	12.0 DNC	28.0	28.0
11th	1	Bruce Ferguson	Whisper	Std	12.0 DNC	10.0	10.0	32.0	32.0

Rad Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	206393	Finn Alexander	Infinity	Rad	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	206399	Jordan Makin	Marge	Rad	2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	207825	Marlena Berzins	No Name	Rad	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	16.0
4th	182978	Joshua Bull	No Name	Rad	8.0	7.0	2.0	17.0	17.0
5th	206017	Kevin Phillips	Adios	Rad	5.0	10.0	4.0	19.0	19.0
6th	198128	Adam French	Far Too Much	Rad	3.0	3.0	16.0	22.0	22.0
7th	174345	Robert Douglass	Stollit	Rad	4.0	6.0	13.0	23.0	23.0
8th	185407	Lauren Crossman	Aero	Rad	7.0	4.0	14.0	25.0	25.0
9th	193122	Daryl Bently	No Name	Rad	11.0	9.0	7.0	27.0	27.0
10th	206046	David Edmiston	UB	Rad	10.0	8.0	9.0	27.0	27.0
11th	197289	Bruce Taylor	Strumpet	Rad	9.0	16.0	6.0	31.0	31.0
12th	202911	Lindsay Whitton	Pure Blonde	Rad	13.0	11.0	8.0	32.0	32.0
13th	197525	Alan Booth	Ssotally Tober	Rad	12.0	14.0	10.0	36.0	36.0
14th	2033783	Warwick Crossman	Fever	Rad	14.0	13.0	11.0	38.0	38.0
15th	207196	Chris Meech	Electric Dreams	Rad	15.0	12.0	12.0	39.0	39.0
16th	143415	Emma Harris	No Name	Rad	16.0	15.0	15.0	46.0	46.0

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	Boat Name	Fleet	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	208807	Jack Littlechild	Fast Forward	4.7	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	202852	Charley Wells	Dream	4.7	2.0	2.0	4.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	207865	Mark Louis	Remarkable	4.7	3.0	4.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
4th	202787	Jake Sweeney	Out & About	4.7	5.0	3.0	5.0	13.0	13.0
5th	156755	Tom Farley	No Name	4.7	6.0	6.0	3.0	15.0	15.0
6th	202972	Henry Davison	Buster	4.7	4.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com

gossail.com.au www.sailwave.com www.laser.asn.au